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Vereinsbestenliste 2020

Angaben ohne Gewähr. Stand: 13.12.2024

Freiluft

Jugend W12

75m

1. Emily Börner 2008 11,19 s 10.10.2020    Limburgerhof

Weitsprung

1. Emily Börner 2008 3,57 m 10.10.2020    Limburgerhof

Weibliche Jugend U14 (W12+W13)

75m

1. Emily Börner 2008 11,19 s 10.10.2020    Limburgerhof

Weitsprung

1. Emily Börner 2008 3,57 m 10.10.2020    Limburgerhof

Jugend W14

100m

1. Johanna Anders 2006 14,48 s 05.09.2020    Ludwigshafen

Weitsprung

1. Johanna Anders 2006 4,07 m 06.09.2020    Neustadt

Hochsprung

1. Johanna Anders 2006 1,40 m 06.09.2020    Neustadt

2. Sina Schmid 2006 1,25 m 10.10.2020    Limburgerhof

Jugend W15

100m

1. Evelyn Schlosser 2005 13,36 s 12.07.2020    Karlsruhe

2. Charlotte Ducke 2005 13,62 s 05.09.2020    Ludwigshafen

80m Hürden

1. Evelyn Schlosser 2005 13,21 s 10.10.2020    Limburgerhof

2. Charlotte Ducke 2005 14,32 s 10.10.2020    Limburgerhof

Weitsprung

1. Evelyn Schlosser 2005 5,02 m 10.10.2020    Limburgerhof

Hochsprung

1. Charlotte Ducke 2005 1,40 m 10.10.2020    Limburgerhof
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Weibliche Jugend U16 (W14+W15)

100m

1. Evelyn Schlosser 2005 13,36 s 12.07.2020    Karlsruhe

2. Charlotte Ducke 2005 13,62 s 05.09.2020    Ludwigshafen

3. Johanna Anders 2006 14,48 s 05.09.2020    Ludwigshafen

80m Hürden

1. Evelyn Schlosser 2005 13,21 s 10.10.2020    Limburgerhof

2. Charlotte Ducke 2005 14,32 s 10.10.2020    Limburgerhof

4x100m

1. Evelyn Schlosser(2005),
Charlotte Ducke(2005),
Sina Schmid(2006),
Hannah Weber(2005)

55,95 s 10.10.2020    Limburgerhof

Weitsprung

1. Evelyn Schlosser 2005 5,02 m 10.10.2020    Limburgerhof

2. Johanna Anders 2006 4,07 m 06.09.2020    Neustadt

Hochsprung

1. Charlotte Ducke 2005 1,40 m 10.10.2020    Limburgerhof

1. Johanna Anders 2006 1,40 m 06.09.2020    Neustadt

3. Sina Schmid 2006 1,25 m 10.10.2020    Limburgerhof

Weibliche Jugend U18

100m

1. Viola Sasturain 2003 14,39 s 10.10.2020    Limburgerhof

Weitsprung

1. Viola Sasturain 2003 4,36 m 10.10.2020    Limburgerhof

Frauen

100m

1. Alina Sophie Böhm 1996 12,94 s 10.10.2020    Limburgerhof

200m

1. Alina Sophie Böhm 1996 26,46 s 20.09.2020    Schutterwald

800m

1. Alina Sophie Böhm 1996 2:35,08 min 20.09.2020    Schutterwald

100m Hürden

1. Alina Sophie Böhm 1996 14,80 s 16.08.2020    Mannheim

Weitsprung

1. Alina Sophie Böhm 1996 5,49 m 12.08.2020    Walldorf

Hochsprung

1. Alina Sophie Böhm 1996 1,64 m 12.08.2020    Walldorf

Kugelstoß

1. Alina Sophie Böhm 1996 8,86 m 20.09.2020    Schutterwald

Speerwurf

1. Alina Sophie Böhm 1996 28,17 m 16.08.2020    Mannheim

Siebenkampf

1. Alina Sophie Böhm 1996 4485 Punkte 20.09.2020    Schutterwald
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Jugend M12

75m

1. Leon Loren 2008 11,61 s 10.10.2020    Limburgerhof

2. Kai Hinke 2008 11,69 s 10.10.2020    Limburgerhof

800m

1. Leon Loren 2008 3:02,87 min 10.10.2020    Limburgerhof

Weitsprung

1. Leon Loren 2008 3,97 m 10.10.2020    Limburgerhof

2. Kai Hinke 2008 3,92 m 10.10.2020    Limburgerhof

Hochsprung

1. Kai Hinke 2008 1,29 m 10.10.2020    Limburgerhof

Jugend M13

75m

1. David Wojta 2007 10,61 s 10.10.2020    Limburgerhof

2. Hannes Gerlinger 2007 11,27 s 10.10.2020    Limburgerhof

3. Thorkel Courtois 2007 11,34 s 10.10.2020    Limburgerhof

800m

1. Hannes Gerlinger 2007 2:42,37 min 10.10.2020    Limburgerhof

Weitsprung

1. Hannes Gerlinger 2007 4,18 m 10.10.2020    Limburgerhof

2. Thorkel Courtois 2007 4,13 m 10.10.2020    Limburgerhof

Hochsprung

1. Thorkel Courtois 2007 1,20 m 10.10.2020    Limburgerhof

Männliche Jugend U14 (M12+M13)

75m

1. David Wojta 2007 10,61 s 10.10.2020    Limburgerhof

2. Hannes Gerlinger 2007 11,27 s 10.10.2020    Limburgerhof

3. Thorkel Courtois 2007 11,34 s 10.10.2020    Limburgerhof

4. Leon Loren 2008 11,61 s 10.10.2020    Limburgerhof

5. Kai Hinke 2008 11,69 s 10.10.2020    Limburgerhof

800m

1. Hannes Gerlinger 2007 2:42,37 min 10.10.2020    Limburgerhof

2. Leon Loren 2008 3:02,87 min 10.10.2020    Limburgerhof

4x75m

1. David Wojta(2007),
Hannes Gerlinger(2007),
Kai Hinke(2008),
Thorkel Courtois(2007)

41,88 s 10.10.2020    Limburgerhof

Weitsprung

1. Hannes Gerlinger 2007 4,18 m 10.10.2020    Limburgerhof

2. Thorkel Courtois 2007 4,13 m 10.10.2020    Limburgerhof

3. Leon Loren 2008 3,97 m 10.10.2020    Limburgerhof

4. Kai Hinke 2008 3,92 m 10.10.2020    Limburgerhof

Hochsprung

1. Kai Hinke 2008 1,29 m 10.10.2020    Limburgerhof

2. Thorkel Courtois 2007 1,20 m 10.10.2020    Limburgerhof
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Jugend M14

100m

1. Rolf Heydrich 2006 14,15 s 10.10.2020    Limburgerhof

800m

1. Rolf Heydrich 2006 2:39,60 min 10.10.2020    Limburgerhof

Weitsprung

1. Rolf Heydrich 2006 4,51 m 10.10.2020    Limburgerhof

Kugelstoß

1. Rolf Heydrich 2006 9,37 m 12.09.2020    Landau

Diskuswurf

1. Rolf Heydrich 2006 29,36 m 12.09.2020    Landau

Jugend M15

100m

1. Fynn Schneider 2005 12,33 s 05.09.2020    Ludwigshafen

1.000m

1. Fynn Schneider 2005 3:45,78 min 19.07.2020    Ettlingen

80m Hürden

1. Fynn Schneider 2005 13,25 s 19.07.2020    Ettlingen

Weitsprung

1. Fynn Schneider 2005 5,24 m 19.07.2020    Ettlingen

Hochsprung

1. Fynn Schneider 2005 1,64 m 19.07.2020    Ettlingen

2. Simon Gerlinger 2005 1,53 m 10.10.2020    Limburgerhof

Stabhochsprung

1. Fynn Schneider 2005 2,70 m 19.07.2020    Ettlingen

Kugelstoß

1. Fynn Schneider 2005 12,24 m 19.07.2020    Ettlingen

Diskuswurf

1. Fynn Schneider 2005 34,73 m 19.07.2020    Ettlingen

Speerwurf

1. Fynn Schneider 2005 28,18 m 19.07.2020    Ettlingen

Vierkampf

1. Fynn Schneider 2005 2128 Punkte 19.07.2020    Ettlingen

Neunkampf

1. Fynn Schneider 2005 4501 Punkte 19.07.2020    Ettlingen
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Männliche Jugend U16 (M14+M15)

100m

1. Fynn Schneider 2005 12,33 s 05.09.2020    Ludwigshafen

2. Rolf Heydrich 2006 14,15 s 10.10.2020    Limburgerhof

800m

1. Rolf Heydrich 2006 2:39,60 min 10.10.2020    Limburgerhof

1.000m

1. Fynn Schneider 2005 3:45,78 min 19.07.2020    Ettlingen

80m Hürden

1. Fynn Schneider 2005 13,25 s 19.07.2020    Ettlingen

4x100m

1. Fynn Schneider(2005),
Simon Gerlinger(2005),
Rolf Heydrich(2006),
Vadim Heß(2006)

52,26 s 10.10.2020    Limburgerhof

Weitsprung

1. Fynn Schneider 2005 5,24 m 19.07.2020    Ettlingen

2. Rolf Heydrich 2006 4,51 m 10.10.2020    Limburgerhof

Hochsprung

1. Fynn Schneider 2005 1,64 m 19.07.2020    Ettlingen

2. Simon Gerlinger 2005 1,53 m 10.10.2020    Limburgerhof

Stabhochsprung

1. Fynn Schneider 2005 2,70 m 19.07.2020    Ettlingen

Kugelstoß

1. Fynn Schneider 2005 12,24 m 19.07.2020    Ettlingen

2. Rolf Heydrich 2006 9,37 m 12.09.2020    Landau

Diskuswurf

1. Fynn Schneider 2005 34,73 m 19.07.2020    Ettlingen

2. Rolf Heydrich 2006 29,36 m 12.09.2020    Landau

Speerwurf

1. Fynn Schneider 2005 28,18 m 19.07.2020    Ettlingen

Vierkampf

1. Fynn Schneider 2005 2128 Punkte 19.07.2020    Ettlingen

Neunkampf

1. Fynn Schneider 2005 4501 Punkte 19.07.2020    Ettlingen

Junioren U23

Kugelstoß

1. Erik Heydrich 1999 13,32 m 12.08.2020    Walldorf

Diskuswurf

1. Erik Heydrich 1999 36,11 m 12.08.2020    Walldorf

Männer

Kugelstoß

1. Erik Heydrich 1999 13,32 m 12.08.2020    Walldorf

Diskuswurf

1. Erik Heydrich 1999 36,11 m 12.08.2020    Walldorf
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Senioren M50

10 km Straße

1. Hans Michael Eberle 1966 46:35,8 min 20.09.2020    Kriegsheim

Marathon

1. Hans Michael Eberle 1966 3:30:14 h 23.02.2020    Split (Kroatien)
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Halle

Kinder W8

50m

1. Nele Dresch 2012 10,3 s 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

Weitsprung

1. Nele Dresch 2012 2,23 m 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

Vollball 800g

1. Nele Dresch 2012 5,27 m 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

Dreikampf

1. Nele Dresch 2012 543 Punkte 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

Kinder W9

50m

1. Neila Hocke 2011 9,8 s 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

2. Milla Schwind 2011 10,3 s 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

Weitsprung

1. Neila Hocke 2011 2,59 m 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

2. Milla Schwind 2011 2,53 m 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

Vollball 800g

1. Neila Hocke 2011 6,26 m 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

2. Milla Schwind 2011 6,13 m 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

Dreikampf

1. Neila Hocke 2011 654 Punkte 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

2. Milla Schwind 2011 606 Punkte 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

Weibliche Kinder U10 (W8+W9)

50m

1. Neila Hocke 2011 9,8 s 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

2. Nele Dresch 2012 10,3 s 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

2. Milla Schwind 2011 10,3 s 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

Weitsprung

1. Neila Hocke 2011 2,59 m 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

2. Milla Schwind 2011 2,53 m 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

3. Nele Dresch 2012 2,23 m 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

Vollball 800g

1. Neila Hocke 2011 6,26 m 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

2. Milla Schwind 2011 6,13 m 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

3. Nele Dresch 2012 5,27 m 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

Dreikampf

1. Neila Hocke 2011 654 Punkte 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

2. Milla Schwind 2011 606 Punkte 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

3. Nele Dresch 2012 543 Punkte 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen
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Kinder W10

50m

1. Julia Günther 2010 9,1 s 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

1. Lena Schönmann 2010 9,1 s 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

3. Philina Mani 2010 9,7 s 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

3. Mariella Medwed 2010 9,7 s 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

Weitsprung

1. Lena Schönmann 2010 3,29 m 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

2. Philina Mani 2010 2,75 m 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

3. Mariella Medwed 2010 2,47 m 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

4. Julia Günther 2010 2,41 m 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

Vollball 800g

1. Lena Schönmann 2010 7,6 m 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

2. Philina Mani 2010 6,34 m 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

3. Mariella Medwed 2010 6,22 m 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

4. Julia Günther 2010 5,2 m 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

Dreikampf

1. Lena Schönmann 2010 834 Punkte 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

2. Philina Mani 2010 687 Punkte 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

3. Julia Günther 2010 661 Punkte 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

4. Mariella Medwed 2010 642 Punkte 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

Kinder W11

50m

1. Lisa Zink 2009 9,0 s 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

2. Clara Kittelberger 2009 9,1 s 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

Weitsprung

1. Clara Kittelberger 2009 3,08 m 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

Vollball 800g

1. Clara Kittelberger 2009 6,27 m 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

Dreikampf

1. Clara Kittelberger 2009 781 Punkte 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen
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Weibliche Kinder U12 (W10+W11)

50m

1. Lisa Zink 2009 9,0 s 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

2. Julia Günther 2010 9,1 s 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

2. Clara Kittelberger 2009 9,1 s 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

3. Lena Schönmann 2010 9,1 s 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

5. Philina Mani 2010 9,7 s 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

5. Mariella Medwed 2010 9,7 s 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

Weitsprung

1. Lena Schönmann 2010 3,29 m 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

2. Clara Kittelberger 2009 3,08 m 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

3. Philina Mani 2010 2,75 m 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

4. Mariella Medwed 2010 2,47 m 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

5. Julia Günther 2010 2,41 m 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

Vollball 800g

1. Lena Schönmann 2010 7,6 m 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

2. Philina Mani 2010 6,34 m 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

3. Clara Kittelberger 2009 6,27 m 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

4. Mariella Medwed 2010 6,22 m 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

5. Julia Günther 2010 5,2 m 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

Dreikampf

1. Lena Schönmann 2010 834 Punkte 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

2. Clara Kittelberger 2009 781 Punkte 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

3. Philina Mani 2010 687 Punkte 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

4. Julia Günther 2010 661 Punkte 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

5. Mariella Medwed 2010 642 Punkte 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

Jugend W12

60m

1. Emily Börner 2008 9,0 s 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

Weitsprung

1. Emily Börner 2008 4,05 m 12.01.2020    Ludwigshafen

Hochsprung

1. Emily Börner 2008 1,15 m 12.01.2020    Ludwigshafen

Kugelstoß

1. Emily Börner 2008 6,07 m 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

Dreikampf

1. Emily Börner 2008 1129 Punkte 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen
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Weibliche Jugend U14 (W12+W13)

60m

1. Emily Börner 2008 9,0 s 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

Weitsprung

1. Emily Börner 2008 4,05 m 12.01.2020    Ludwigshafen

Hochsprung

1. Emily Börner 2008 1,15 m 12.01.2020    Ludwigshafen

Kugelstoß

1. Emily Börner 2008 6,07 m 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

Dreikampf

1. Emily Börner 2008 1129 Punkte 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

Jugend W15

60m

1. Charlotte Ducke 2005 8,3 s 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

2. Evelyn Schlosser 2005 8,5 s 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

60m Hürden

1. Evelyn Schlosser 2005 9,88 s 08.02.2020    Mannheim

2. Charlotte Ducke 2005 10,25 s 08.02.2020    Mannheim

Weitsprung

1. Evelyn Schlosser 2005 4,95 m 08.02.2020    Mannheim

2. Charlotte Ducke 2005 4,46 m 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

Kugelstoß

1. Charlotte Ducke 2005 8,49 m 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

2. Evelyn Schlosser 2005 7,16 m 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

Dreikampf

1. Charlotte Ducke 2005 1400 Punkte 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

2. Evelyn Schlosser 2005 1323 Punkte 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

Weibliche Jugend U16 (W14+W15)

60m

1. Charlotte Ducke 2005 8,3 s 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

2. Evelyn Schlosser 2005 8,5 s 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

60m Hürden

1. Evelyn Schlosser 2005 9,88 s 08.02.2020    Mannheim

2. Charlotte Ducke 2005 10,25 s 08.02.2020    Mannheim

Weitsprung

1. Evelyn Schlosser 2005 4,95 m 08.02.2020    Mannheim

2. Charlotte Ducke 2005 4,46 m 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

Kugelstoß

1. Charlotte Ducke 2005 8,49 m 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

2. Evelyn Schlosser 2005 7,16 m 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

Dreikampf

1. Charlotte Ducke 2005 1400 Punkte 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

2. Evelyn Schlosser 2005 1323 Punkte 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen
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Frauen

200m

1. Alina Sophie Böhm 1996 26,83 s 12.01.2020    Ludwigshafen

Kinder M8

50m

1. Neo Bettag 2012 10,6 s 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

Weitsprung

1. Neo Bettag 2012 2,33 m 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

Vollball 800g

1. Neo Bettag 2012 5,53 m 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

Dreikampf

1. Neo Bettag 2012 480 Punkte 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

Männliche Kinder U10 (M8+M9)

50m

1. Neo Bettag 2012 10,6 s 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

Weitsprung

1. Neo Bettag 2012 2,33 m 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

Vollball 800g

1. Neo Bettag 2012 5,53 m 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

Dreikampf

1. Neo Bettag 2012 480 Punkte 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

Kinder M10

50m

1. Max Schneider 2010 9,5 s 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

Weitsprung

1. Max Schneider 2010 2,65 m 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

Vollball 800g

1. Max Schneider 2010 6,86 m 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

Dreikampf

1. Max Schneider 2010 627 Punkte 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

Männliche Kinder U12 (M10+M11)

50m

1. Max Schneider 2010 9,5 s 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

Weitsprung

1. Max Schneider 2010 2,65 m 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

Vollball 800g

1. Max Schneider 2010 6,86 m 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

Dreikampf

1. Max Schneider 2010 627 Punkte 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen
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Jugend M12

60m

1. Julian Hart 2008 9,3 s 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

2. Leon Loren 2008 9,4 s 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

Weitsprung

1. Leon Loren 2008 3,94 m 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

2. Julian Hart 2008 3,57 m 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

Kugelstoß

1. Julian Hart 2008 6,55 m 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

2. Leon Loren 2008 6,35 m 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

Dreikampf

1. Leon Loren 2008 992 Punkte 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

2. Julian Hart 2008 969 Punkte 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

Jugend M13

60m

1. David Wojta 2007 8,3 s 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

2. Thorkel Courtois 2007 9,1 s 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

2. Mika Ludwig 2007 9,1 s 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

4. Paul Reinold 2007 10,5 s 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

Weitsprung

1. David Wojta 2007 4,68 m 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

2. Thorkel Courtois 2007 3,90 m 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

3. Mika Ludwig 2007 3,56 m 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

4. Paul Reinold 2007 3,12 m 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

Kugelstoß

1. David Wojta 2007 6,99 m 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

2. Thorkel Courtois 2007 6,19 m 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

3. Mika Ludwig 2007 4,84 m 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

4. Paul Reinold 2007 4,55 m 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

Dreikampf

1. David Wojta 2007 1232 Punkte 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

2. Thorkel Courtois 2007 1010 Punkte 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

3. Mika Ludwig 2007 892 Punkte 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

4. Paul Reinold 2007 688 Punkte 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen
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Männliche Jugend U14 (M12+M13)

60m

1. David Wojta 2007 8,3 s 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

2. Thorkel Courtois 2007 9,1 s 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

2. Mika Ludwig 2007 9,1 s 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

4. Julian Hart 2008 9,3 s 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

5. Leon Loren 2008 9,4 s 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

6. Paul Reinold 2007 10,5 s 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

Weitsprung

1. David Wojta 2007 4,68 m 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

2. Leon Loren 2008 3,94 m 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

3. Thorkel Courtois 2007 3,90 m 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

4. Julian Hart 2008 3,57 m 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

5. Mika Ludwig 2007 3,56 m 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

6. Paul Reinold 2007 3,12 m 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

Kugelstoß

1. David Wojta 2007 6,99 m 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

2. Julian Hart 2008 6,55 m 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

3. Leon Loren 2008 6,35 m 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

4. Thorkel Courtois 2007 6,19 m 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

5. Mika Ludwig 2007 4,84 m 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

6. Paul Reinold 2007 4,55 m 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

Dreikampf

1. David Wojta 2007 1232 Punkte 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

2. Thorkel Courtois 2007 1010 Punkte 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

3. Leon Loren 2008 992 Punkte 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

4. Julian Hart 2008 969 Punkte 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

5. Mika Ludwig 2007 892 Punkte 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

6. Paul Reinold 2007 688 Punkte 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

Jugend M14

60m

1. Rolf Heydrich 2006 9,1 s 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

Weitsprung

1. Rolf Heydrich 2006 4,28 m 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

Kugelstoß

1. Rolf Heydrich 2006 8,23 m 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

Dreikampf

1. Rolf Heydrich 2006 1156 Punkte 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen
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Jugend M15

60m

1. Fynn Schneider 2005 7,8 s 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

60m Hürden

1. Fynn Schneider 2005 10,37 s 08.02.2020    Mannheim

Weitsprung

1. Fynn Schneider 2005 5,39 m 08.02.2020    Mannheim

Hochsprung

1. Fynn Schneider 2005 1,65 m 11.01.2020    Ludwigshafen

Kugelstoß

1. Fynn Schneider 2005 12,49 m 08.02.2020    Mannheim

Dreikampf

1. Fynn Schneider 2005 1553 Punkte 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

Männliche Jugend U16 (M14+M15)

60m

1. Fynn Schneider 2005 7,8 s 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

2. Rolf Heydrich 2006 9,1 s 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

60m Hürden

1. Fynn Schneider 2005 10,37 s 08.02.2020    Mannheim

Weitsprung

1. Fynn Schneider 2005 5,39 m 08.02.2020    Mannheim

2. Rolf Heydrich 2006 4,28 m 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

Hochsprung

1. Fynn Schneider 2005 1,65 m 11.01.2020    Ludwigshafen

Kugelstoß

1. Fynn Schneider 2005 12,49 m 08.02.2020    Mannheim

2. Rolf Heydrich 2006 8,23 m 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

Dreikampf

1. Fynn Schneider 2005 1553 Punkte 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

2. Rolf Heydrich 2006 1156 Punkte 08.03.2020    Ludwigshafen

Junioren U23

Kugelstoß

1. Erik Heydrich 1999 12,14 m 12.01.2020    Ludwigshafen

Männer

Kugelstoß

1. Erik Heydrich 1999 12,14 m 12.01.2020    Ludwigshafen
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Vereinsbestenliste 2020

Freiluft

Pfalzmeisterschaft

Platz Name Jg. Disziplin

1 Rolf Heydrich 2006 Kugelstoß

1 Rolf Heydrich 2006 Diskuswurf

3 Fynn Schneider 2005 Hochsprung

4 Evelyn Schlosser 2005 100m

4 Evelyn Schlosser 2005 Weitsprung

5 Johanna Anders 2006 Hochsprung

6 Charlotte Ducke 2005 100m
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Vereinsbestenliste 2020

Halle

Pfalzmeisterschaft

Platz Name Jg. Disziplin

1 Alina Sophie Böhm 1996 200m

1 Fynn Schneider 2005 Kugelstoß

2 Fynn Schneider 2005 Hochsprung

2 Emily Börner 2008 Weitsprung

3 Erik Heydrich 1999 Kugelstoß

3 Evelyn Schlosser 2005 60m Hürden

3 Emily Börner 2008 Hochsprung

4 Rolf Heydrich 2006 Kugelstoß


